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County Berkshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 398 

1 128880   Joe Clarke 81  

2 128249   Ceyla Ismet 76 

3 116300   Argun Ismet 85 

4 106108   Paul Gendall 76  

5 24153  Chris Douneen  80  

Colt  146412  Thomas Croucher 77  

Junior       

Lady  128249  Ceyla Ismet 76  

Veteran       

    

County Buckinghamshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 413 

1 126584   Ricky Draper  91  

2 121559   Jamie Gutteridge 78  

3 138303   Brian Hartland 79  

4 140598   Michael Smith 79  

5 141168   Luke Mortimer 86 

Colt   144995  Aaron Christie 77  

Junior    none   

Lady  124370  Amy Easeman 87 

Veteran  129540  Peter Woodliffe-Thomas   80 

    

County Essex   

  CPSA No Team                        Total   . 406 

1  19302  Robert Humphreys 80  

2 113020   Phil Hayden 73 

3 109360   Lewis Steed  92 

4  143751  Tom Webb  84  

5  122193  Clive Scase 77  

Colt  150968  Seth Cutter 56  

Junior  142669  Eddie Lockwood 74  

Lady  112108  Nadine Gilder 68  

Veteran  19302  Robert Humphreys 80  
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County Greater London   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 372 

1  35542  Rob Reynolds 85  

2 148373   Thomas King  84 

3  89013   Tony Hoskins 74  

4  126098   Sain Hoskins 58  

5 128558   Jason Gibson  71  

Colt       

Junior       

Lady  139653  Moya Cherwako 69  

Veteran  84318  Richard Weller 69  

    

County Hertfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Kent   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 416 

1 107036   Tony Coulstock 81  

2 108390   Ben Hollamby  86  

3 117062   Chris Webb 85  

4 133522   Joe Ling  83  

5 133926   Lee Fisher 81  

Colt    none   

Junior  150648  Sam Newbury  76  

Lady  146104  Ellie Jones     72  

Veteran  126277  Sean Hopper     73  
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County Oxfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Surrey   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Sussex   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 417 

1 106483   Kevin Lillywhite  76  

2 19111    Simon Fenner  78  

3 131721   Peter Goldsmith 94  

4 108958   Hannah Gibson  85  

5 148352   Fletcher Gillingham  84  

Colt  148722  Felix Greiveson  58 

Junior  148352  Fletcher Gillingham  84  

Lady  108958  Hannah Gibson  85  

Veteran  67499  Kenny Bennett  67  
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Sussex - 417 Kent - 416 Bucks - 413 

 Kevin Lillywhite  76   Tony Coulstock 81   Ricky Draper  91  

 Simon Fenner  78   Ben Hollamby  86   Jamie Gutteridge 78  

 Peter Goldsmith 94   Chris Webb 85   Brian Hartland 79  

 Hannah Gibson  85   Joe Ling  83   Michael Smith 79  

 Fletcher Gillingham  84   Lee Fisher 81   Luke Mortimer 86 

 
Final Results Name County Scores 

Champion: Peter Goldsmith Sussex 94 

Colt: Thomas Croucher Berkshire 77 

Junior: Fletcher Gillingham  Sussex 84 

Lady: Amy Easeman Buckinghmshire 87 

Vet:  Robert Humphreys Essex 80 

132 
 
Thomas Croucher wins Colts on Countback 
Robert Humphreys wis Vets by Countback 


